
THE LIBRARY BAR



FROM THE BAKERY

SOUP & SANDWICHES 

SIDES SAUCES 

Warmed Homemade Buttermilk Scone 
Served with Butter, Cream and Erin Grove Preserves

Cheesecake of the Day 
Served with Fresh Cream

Sandwiches Selection 
All Sandwiches are served on your choice of Irwin’s 
Malted Brown Bread or Thick Sliced White & are 
accompanied by Homemade Coleslaw and locally 
produced Tayto Cheese & Onion Crisps. 

Irish Chicken with Cajun Mayonnaise
Clements’ Free Range Egg with Cress and Mayonnaise
Tuna & Spring Onion
Grant’s Ham & Irish Cheddar Cheese 

Add a cup of soup to any sandwich £4

Warm Ciabatta of the Day 
Served with Dressed Salad and Skinny Fries

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Served with a Hastings Signature Wheaten Scone

Library Dining
Served Monday – Saturday 12pm until 9pm 
Sunday 3pm – 9pm

£8

£8

£5

£14

£7

£5 each £3 each

Hand Cut Chips
Creamy Mash
Seasonal Vegetables
Rocket and Parmesan Salad
Beer Battered Onion Rings

Pepper Sauce
Gravy
Garlic Butter
Diane Sauce
Garlic Mayo
Honey Chilli



£18

£12

£14

£19

£18

£25

£18

£19

£18

£18

MAIN COURSES

Irish Seafood Chowder 
Served with a Hastings Signature Wheaten Scone

Chilli Beef Nachos 
Served with Garlic Aioli and Sriracha

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Baby Gem Lettuce, Sliced Shallots, Bacon Dust, Parmesan,  
Irwin’s Bread Croutons and a Homemade Caesar Dressing

Lisdergan 6oz Gourmet Burger 
100% Irish Beef on a Black Sesame Seed Bap,  
with Lettuce and Tomato accompanied with Cheese 

Lisdergan Steak Diane Sandwich 
Served on Sourdough Bread, with Confit Shallot,  
Rocket and Cheddar Cheese

Beer Battered Ewings Haddock 
Served with Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, and Homemade Tartar

Homemade Chicken Goujons 
Served with Hand Cut Chips, Honey Sriracha  
and a Garlic Aioli Side Salad

Homemade Fried Chicken Burger 
Served on a Black Sesame Seed Bap, with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Pickled Red Onion, with Hand Cut Chips and a Honey Sriracha Sauce

Vegan Burger 
Served on a Black Sesame Seed Bap, with Lettuce and Tomato 
Accompanied with a Vegan Mayonnaise

Homemade Vegetable Madras Curry 
Steamed Rice and Naan Bread 
with Chicken £24

Diners with a food allergy or any special dietary  
requirements are recommended to consult their server before ordering.
We offer Gluten Sensitive options but do not operate in a fully Gluten Free Kitchen.



WE’RE PASSIONATE ABOUT LOCAL PRODUCE

THOMPSONS TEA SELECTION S.D BELLS BLEND COFFEE

Irish Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint
Decaffeinated
Chamomile

Decaffeinated coffee
Flat white
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffé latte
Mocha
Liqueur Coffee

£14 / £20 to Share

CARE TO SHARE?

Everglades Cheese Board 
Kearney Blue, Irish Brie, and Smoked Gubbeen  
with Erin Grove Spiced Apple Chutney, Grapes and Ditty’s Oatcakes

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.40
£4.40
£4.70
£4.50
£4.40
£4.70
£5.00

£9


