

THE LIBRARY BAR

Library Dining

Served Monday – Saturday 12pm until 9pm Sunday 3pm – 9pm

FROM THE BAKERY

Warmed Homemade Buttermilk Scone
Served with Butter, Cream and Erin Grove Preserves

Cheesecake of the Day
Served with Fresh Cream

SOUP & SANDWICHES

Sandwiches Selection

All Sandwiches are served on your choice of Irwin's

Malted Brown Bread or Thick Sliced White & are
accompanied by Homemade Coleslaw and locally
produced Tayto Cheese & Onion Crisps.

Irish Chicken with Cajun Mayonnaise Clements' Free Range Egg with Cress and Mayonnaise Tuna & Spring Onion Grant's Ham & Irish Cheddar Cheese

Add a cup of soup to any sandwich £4

Warm Ciabatta of the Day
Served with Dressed Salad and Skinny Fries

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with a Hastings Signature Wheaten Scone

SIDES £5 each SAUCES £3 each

Hand Cut Chips Pepper Sauce
Creamy Mash Gravy
Seasonal Vegetables Garlic Butter
Rocket and Parmesan Salad Diane Sauce
Beer Battered Onion Rings Garlic Mayo
Honey Chilli

MAIN COURSES

with Chicken £24

Irish Seafood Chowder Served with a Hastings Signature Wheaten Scone	£18
Chilli Beef Nachos Served with Garlic Aioli and Sriracha	£12
Chicken Caesar Salad Baby Gem Lettuce, Sliced Shallots, Bacon Dust, Parmesan, Irwin's Bread Croutons and a Homemade Caesar Dressing	£14
Lisdergan 6oz Gourmet Burger 100% Irish Beef on a Black Sesame Seed Bap, with Lettuce and Tomato accompanied with Cheese	£19
Lisdergan Steak Diane Sandwich Served on Sourdough Bread, with Confit Shallot, Rocket and Cheddar Cheese	£25
Beer Battered Ewings Haddock Served with Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, and Homemade Tartar	£18
Homemade Chicken Goujons Served with Hand Cut Chips, Honey Sriracha and a Garlic Aioli Side Salad	£18
Homemade Fried Chicken Burger Served on a Black Sesame Seed Bap, with Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled Red Onion, with Hand Cut Chips and a Honey Sriracha Sauce	£19
Vegan Burger Served on a Black Sesame Seed Bap, with Lettuce and Tomato Accompanied with a Vegan Mayonnaise	£18
Homemade Vegetable Madras Curry Steamed Rice and Naan Bread	£18

CARE TO SHARE?

Everglades Cheese Board

£14 / £20 to Share

Kearney Blue, Irish Brie, and Smoked Gubbeen with Erin Grove Spiced Apple Chutney, Grapes and Ditty's Oatcakes

THOMPSONS TEA SELECTION S.D BELLS BLEND COFFEE

Irish Breakfast	£4.20	Decaffeinated coffee	£4.40
Earl Grey	£4.20	Flat white	£4.40
Green Tea	£4.20	Macchiato	£4.70
Peppermint	£4.20	Americano	£4.50
Decaffeinated	£4.20	Cappuccino	£4.40
Chamomile	£4.20	Caffé latte	£4.70
		Mocha	£5.00
		Liqueur Coffee	£9





WE'RE PASSIONATE ABOUT LOCAL PRODUCE